
Changes to your refuse collections over Easter and the Spring Bank Holidays 

Easter and Spring Bank Holidays
Refuse Collections

Recycling and refuse collections will take place as normal up to and including Thursday,
28th March. For the following week, the service will be affected as detailed below –
please make a note of your date change and put your refuse and recycling out on your
property boundary by 7am on your revised collection day.

In the unlikely event of unforeseen circumstances which may affect collections,
please visit our website: www.milton-keynes.gov.uk/recycling and click on Service
Updates for the most up-to-date refuse collection information. 
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Normal collection day Revised collection day
Easter Bank Holiday Week

Friday 29th March Saturday 30th March
Monday 1st April Tuesday 2nd April
Tuesday 2nd April Wednesday 3rd April
Wednesday 3rd April Thursday 4th April
Thursday 4th April Friday 5th April
Friday 5th April Saturday 6th April

Normal collections resume on
Monday, 8th April

Normal collection day Revised collection day
May Day Bank Holiday Week

Monday 6th May Tuesday 7th May
Tuesday 7th May Wednesday 8th May
Wednesday 8th May Thursday 9th May
Thursday 9th May Friday 10th May
Friday 10th May Saturday 11th May

Normal collections resume on
Monday, 13th May

Normal collection day Revised collection day
Spring Bank Holiday Week

Monday 27th May Tuesday 28th May
Tuesday 28th May Wednesday 29th May
Wednesday 29th May Thursday 30th May
Thursday 30th May Friday 31st May
Friday 31st May Saturday 1st June

Normal collections resume on
Monday, 3rd June
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